
PLATE GRABS
A range of steel plate grabs with built-in safety features and long lasting durability for industrial applications.

Lift, lower and position with complete safety.

1000

2000

3000

5000

8000

Jaw
Opening (mm)

0 - 22

0 - 30

0 - 35

5 - 45

5 - 55

Eye
Diameter (mm)

48

57

59

64

64

Net Weight
(Kg)

4

6

9

17

26

1500

3000

4000

5000

8000

Jaw
Opening (mm)

0 - 25

0 - 30

0 - 45

0 - 50

0 - 85

Eye
Diameter (mm)

25

30

40

29

50

Net Weight
Per Pair (Kg)

6

8

12

15

45

1000

2000

3000

5000

8000

Jaw
Opening (mm)

0 - 20

0 - 25

0 - 30

0 - 50

0 - 45

Eye
Diameter (mm)

48

67

74

80

84

Net Weight
(Kg)

4

7

15

21

37

UNIVERSAL

Quick Release
Pull Ring

Spring Loaded
Grab Tooth

MPGBC Ver.08.18

BEAM CLAMPS

VERTICAL

HORIZONTAL

Item
Code

MC01

MC02

MC03

MC05

MC10

Working Load
Limit (kg)

1000

2000

3000

5000

10000

Adjusatble Beam
Width (mm)

75-220

75-220

80-320

80-320

90-320

Net Weight
(Kg)

4.5

5.0

10.5

11.0

16.0

� Maxigrab Vertical Plate Grabs are suitable for
the vertical lifting of plate steel up to 50mm
thick

� Grabs are equipped with a safety
mechanism, ensuring the grab does not slip
when the lifting force is applied and when the
load is being lowered

� Spring-loaded tightening lock mechanism
ensures a positive initial clamping force

� Serrated grab teeth

� Minimum WLL is 10% of the maximum WLL

� Spares available on request

Working Load
Limit (Kg)

Working Load Limit
Per Pair (Kg)

Working Load
Limit (Kg)

� Maxigrab Horizontal Plate Grabs are
suitable for secure lifting of plate steel up
to 80mm thick in a horizontal position

� Serrated grab teeth

� Used in pairs

� Spares available on request

� Maxigrab Universal Plate Grabs are suitable
for secure bi-directional lifting of plate steel
up to 45mm thick

� Articulated lifting shackle

� Equipped with a pre-tension mechanism
ensuring the grab does not slip when the
lifting force is applied and when the load is
being lowered

� Serrated grab teeth

� Minimum WLL is 10% of the maximum WLL

� Spares available on request


