

A range of steel plate grabs with built-in safety features and long lasting durability for industrial applications. Lift, lower and position with complete safety.



## VERTICAL

Quick Release Pull Ring

Spring Loaded Grab Tooth

- Maxigrab Vertical Plate Grabs are suitable for the vertical lifting of plate steel up to 50mm thick
- Grabs are equipped with a safety mechanism, ensuring the grab does not slip when the lifting force is applied and when the load is being lowered
- Spring-loaded tightening lock mechanism ensures a positive initial clamping force
- · Serrated grab teeth
- . Minimum WLL is 10% of the maximum WLL
- · Spares available on request

Working Load Limit (Kg)	Jaw Opening (mm)	Eye Diameter (mm)	Net Weight (Kg)
1000	0 - 22	48	4
2000	0 - 30	57	6
3000	0 - 35	59	9
5000	5 - 45	64	17
8000	5 - 55	64	26



HORIZONTAL

- Maxigrab Horizontal Plate Grabs are suitable for secure lifting of plate steel up to 80mm thick in a horizontal position
- · Serrated grab teeth
- Used in pairs
- · Spares available on request

Working Load Limit Per Pair (Kg)	Jaw Opening (mm)	Eye Diameter (mm)	Net Weight Per Pair (Kg)
1500	0 - 25	25	6
3000	0 - 30	30	8
4000	0 - 45	40	12
5000	0 - 50	29	15
8000	0 - 85	50	45



UNIVERSAL

- Maxigrab Universal Plate Grabs are suitable for secure bi-directional lifting of plate steel up to 45mm thick
- · Articulated lifting shackle
- Equipped with a pre-tension mechanism ensuring the grab does not slip when the lifting force is applied and when the load is being lowered
- Serrated grab teeth
- · Minimum WLL is 10% of the maximum WLL
- · Spares available on request

Working Load Limit (Kg)	Jaw Opening (mm)	Eye Diameter (mm)	Net Weight (Kg)
1000	0 - 20	48	4
2000	0 - 25	67	7
3000	0 - 30	74	15
5000	0 - 50	80	21
8000	0 - 45	84	37

## MAXICLAMP

## **BEAM CLAMPS**





Item Code	Working Load Limit (kg)	Adjusatble Beam Width (mm)	Net Weight (Kg)
MC01	1000	75-220	4.5
MC02	2000	75-220	5.0
MC03	3000	80-320	10.5
MC05	5000	80-320	11.0
MC10	10000	90-320	16.0